110
110
110
1/24
1/30

207
207
217
2/10
2/15
2/21
2/21
2/21
2/28

3/8
3/19
3/29

4/12
4/12
4/16
4/18
4/19
4/23
4/25
4/25
4/25

5/2

2/1

3/5

3/21

4/19

4/25

10
15

13

14

N oo A DA 2O

10

ASSIGNMENT
District VOD Banquet, Post 9283 - Southgate, 4:00 pm (Requesting Martin)
District Meeting/VOD and PP Award Ceremony, Post 6464 - Fowlerville, 9:30 am (1st Yahnka, 2nd Thayer, 3rd Light)
District VOD/PP Banquet, Post 4087 - Davison, 1:00 pm
Day of Challenges, Michigan Tech University - Houghton, 6:00 am (Req. 1st Light, 2nd Thayer, 3rd Yahnka)
Mid Winter Conference - Kalamazoo

District Meeting, Post 2406 - Charlotte, 10:00 am

District Meeting, Post 2780 - Traverse City, 10:00 am

District Meeting, Post 2891 - Crystal Falls, 10:00 am (No preference)

THRIVE Training, Department Headquarters - Lansing, 8:30 am

District Meeting, Post 6691 - Fraser, 10:00 am (No preference)

District Meeting/Buddy Poppy Program Instruction, Post 9885 - Westland, 10:00 am (Requesting Munro)
District Meeting, Post 3055 - St. Louis, 9:30 am

District Meeting, Post 4139 - Lapeer

National Washington Confence - Washington DC

Post 1519 101st Anniversary Dinner, Genitti's Restaurant - Northville, 12:00 pm (1st Yahnka, 2nd Thayer, 3rd Light)
Auxiliary Pool Tournament, Post 2496 - Alpena
District PC/PP Banquet, Post 1008 - Waterford, 1:00 pm (No preference)

District Meeting, Post 4420 - Manistique

District Meeting, American Legion #145 - Norway

Sr. Vice Commander Training - Kansas City, MO

District Meeting, Post 423 - Ann Arbor, 10:30 am (1st Yahnka, 2nd Thayer, 3rd Light)
District Meeting/Membership, Post 5096 - Custer, 10:00 am (No preference)

State Pool Tournament, Post 9283 - Southgate

State Pool Tournament Banquet, Post 9283 - Southgate

District Meeting, Post 2144 - Holland, 10:00 am

Gold Star Mothers Dinner, Post 6248 - Decatur

District Meeting, Post 8465 - Port Huron

REPRESENTATIVE
Martin
Yahnka
Light
Yahnka
All

Yahnka
Thayer
Walter

Yahnka
Walter
Light
Thayer

Yahnka
Thayer
Mclvor

Yahnka
Light
Thayer
Yahnka
Light
Yahnka
Light
Thayer
Yahnka

Light



D
5/2 13
5/3 5
5/3 7
5/3 11
5/16 4
5/16 9

6/11 6/14 8

ASSIGNMENT
District Meeting, Post 607 - Rogers City, 9:00 am
District Meeting, Post 1008 - Waterford, 10:00 am (No preference)
District Meeting, Post 6248 - Decatur, 11:30 am
District Meeting, Post 1075 - Harrison
District Meeting, Post 1136 - Wyandotte, 10:00 am (Requesting Lopez)
District Meeting, Post 3055 - St. Louis, 9:30 am

State Convention - Kalamazoo

REPRESENTATIVE
Yahnka
Thayer
M. Martin
Yahnka
Lopez
Yahnka

All



