

	D	ASSIGNMENT	REPRESENTATIVE
1/10	4	District VOD Banquet, Post 9283 - Southgate, 4:00 pm (Requesting Martin)	Martin
1/10	6	District Meeting/VOD and PP Award Ceremony, Post 6464 - Fowlerville, 9:30 am (1st Yahnka, 2nd Thayer, 3rd Light)	Yahnka
1/10	10	District VOD/PP Banquet, Post 4087 - Davison, 1:00 pm	Light
1/24	15	Day of Challenges, Michigan Tech University - Houghton, 6:00 am (Req. 1st Light, 2nd Thayer, 3rd Yahnka)	Yahnka
1/30	2/1	Mid Winter Conference - Kalamazoo	All
2/7	8	District Meeting, Post 2406 - Charlotte, 10:00 am	Yahnka
2/7	13	District Meeting, Post 2780 - Traverse City, 10:00 am	Thayer
2/7	15	District Meeting, Post 2891 - Crystal Falls, 10:00 am (No preference)	Walter
2/10	6	THRIVE Training, Department Headquarters - Lansing, 8:30 am	
2/15	5	District Meeting, Post 6691 - Fraser, 10:00 am (No preference)	Yahnka
2/21	4	District Meeting/Buddy Poppy Program Instruction, Post 9885 - Westland, 10:00 am (Requesting Munro)	Walter
2/21	9	District Meeting, Post 3055 - St. Louis, 9:30 am	Light
2/21	10	District Meeting, Post 4139 - Lapeer	Thayer
2/28	3/5	National Washington Confence - Washington DC	
3/8	4	Post 1519 101st Anniversary Dinner, Genitti's Restaurant - Northville, 12:00 pm (1st Yahnka, 2nd Thayer, 3rd Light)	Yahnka
3/19	3/21	Auxiliary Pool Tournament, Post 2496 - Alpena	Thayer
3/29	5	District PC/PP Banquet, Post 1008 - Waterford, 1:00 pm (No preference)	McIvor
4/12	14	District Meeting, Post 4420 - Manistique	Yahnka
4/12	15	District Meeting, American Legion #145 - Norway	Light
4/16	4/19	Sr. Vice Commander Training - Kansas City, MO	Thayer
4/18	6	District Meeting, Post 423 - Ann Arbor, 10:30 am (1st Yahnka, 2nd Thayer, 3rd Light)	Yahnka
4/19	12	District Meeting/Membership, Post 5096 - Custer, 10:00 am (No preference)	Light
4/23	4/25	State Pool Tournament, Post 9283 - Southgate	Yahnka
4/25	4	State Pool Tournament Banquet, Post 9283 - Southgate	Light
4/25	8	District Meeting, Post 2144 - Holland, 10:00 am	Thayer
4/25	7	Gold Star Mothers Dinner, Post 6248 - Decatur	Yahnka
5/2	10	District Meeting, Post 8465 - Port Huron	Light

	D	ASSIGNMENT	REPRESENTATIVE
5/2	13	District Meeting, Post 607 - Rogers City, 9:00 am	Yahnka
5/3	5	District Meeting, Post 1008 - Waterford, 10:00 am (No preference)	Thayer
5/3	7	District Meeting, Post 6248 - Decatur, 11:30 am	M. Martin
5/3	11	District Meeting, Post 1075 - Harrison	Yahnka
5/16	4	District Meeting, Post 1136 - Wyandotte, 10:00 am (Requesting Lopez)	Lopez
5/16	9	District Meeting, Post 3055 - St. Louis, 9:30 am	Yahnka
6/11	6/14	8 State Convention - Kalamazoo	All